
Pushing Snow Removal to the EdgeHOLLAND EQUIPMENT COMPANY
2870 West 2100 South • Salt Lake City, Utah 84119

Phone: 801.972.1601 • Toll Free: 800.234.8611 • Fax: 801.972.6730 • www.hecplows.com

Products & Accessories

PRODUCT INFORMATION:

PLOW OPTIONS:

We stand behind our JENSEN Plows. All JENSEN snowplows and equipment are guaranteed to be free from defects 
in material and workmanship for one year after purchase, and all hydraulic components come with a manufacturer’s 
90-day warranty.
Contact Holland Equipment Company or your local JENSEN distributor for more information on our one-year warranty.

Custom plows (We can build to suit)
Rubber deflector shield (Keeps snow from blowing onto vehicle windshield)
Moldboard wings (Gives plow added length to move more snow)
Mushroom shoes (For use on gravel and uneven surfaces)
Custom plow blades (We offer rubber, steel, UHMW plastic, taller and thicker blades)
Powder coated paint finish (Keeps plow looking better, longer)
Service kit (Includes: hydraulic hose, reversing cylinder, trip spring, eye bolt and hydraulic oil)
Sanders/spreaders available

SP6.5
SP7.0
SP7.5
SP8.0
SP8.5
SP9.0
SPV8.0
SPV8.5
SPV9.0
SPV9.5

WARRANTY:

PLOW 
SHOE

HYDRAULIC
CYLINDER
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HOSE
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OIL

MODEL #
6’ - 6”
7’ - 0”
7’ - 6”
8’ - 0”
8’ - 6”
9’ - 0”
8’ - 0”
8’ - 6”
9’ - 0”
9’ - 6”

PLOW WIDTH

6
6
6
6
6
6
8
8
8
8

# OF RIBS

580 lbs
600 lbs
620 lbs
640 lbs
660 lbs
680 lbs
780 lbs
790 lbs
800 lbs
810 lbs

APPROX. WT.

RUBBER
BLADE

24” END MARKERS

36” END MARKERS

STEEL BLADE

TRIP
SPRING

PENDANT CONTROLLER 
WITH FLOAT FUNCTION



V-PlowStraight-Plow

FOUR SPRING DESIGN

QUICK HITCH

HIDEAWAY HYDRAULIC PUMP

IN-CAB PLOW PENDANT CONTROL ALL STEEL CONSTRUCTION

TRIP EDGE DESIGN

HIGH CARBON CUTTING EDGES

1 PC BLADE SECTIONS

ALL FEATURES OF OUR STRAIGHT-PLOW, PLUS:

DUAL STUD MOUNTING ON HEADLIGHTS

HIGHER GROUND CLEARANCE

JACK STAND

LIFT AND REVERSING CYCLINDERSELECTRICAL QUICK DISCONNECTS

Holland Equipment 
Company has been manufacturing 

quality JENSEN snowplows for over twenty
 years. We are very proud of the reputation JENSEN 

 plows have earned. JENSEN plows have been tested and 
proven right here in the Rocky Mountains where quality snow removal 

equipment is a necessity.


